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SOCIAL* DE MONTESQUIEU 9/68/261
CRISIS DECISIONS (FOUR), PERSONALITY AND DECISION-MAKING* JOHN F. KENNEDY IN

CRITICISM OF CONCEPTS AND THE CONCEPT OF CRITICISM S/72/141
CRITICS. THE JUDICIAL COMMITTEE AND ITS 9/71/301
CRITIQUE (L« DEMARCHE) D/HERRERT MARCUSE OU UN NOUVEAU TYPE DE CRITIQUE SOCIALE.

12/69/448
CRITIQUE. A REPLY TO PROFESSOR CHI/S CRITIQUE 6/72/297
CRITIQUE SOCIALE, LA DEMARCHE D/HERBERT MARCUSE OU UN NOUVEAU TYPE DE.12/69/448
CUBE LAW (AN APPLICATION OF THE). TO THE CANADIAN ELECTORAL SYSTEM, SEATS AND

CULTURAL DIVERSITY AND THEORIES OF POLITICAL INTEGRATION /63/7?/01
CULTURAL PLURALISM. MODERNIZATION. AND CONFLICT, AN EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS OF

SOURCES OF POLITICAL INSTABILITY IN AFRICAN NATIONS 3/72/82
CYPRUS (THE BRITISH IN), 1878-1960, SUCCESS IN FOREIGN POLICY 12/70/605
DATA ANALYSIS. ASSESSING REGIONAL EFFECTS IN 3/71/21
DATA GATHERING AND FIElD RESEARCH, MICROFILMING TECHNIQUES FOR 9/70/475
DECISION COLLECTIVE. LES ELECTIONS CoMMME PHENOMENE DE. LES ELECTIONS FEDERALES

1957 A 1965 AU QUEBEC 12/70/52?
DECISION-MAKING (PARTY). SOME EMPIRICAL OBSERVATIONS ON THE LEADERSHIP

SELECTION PROCESS 3/71/97
DECISION-MAKING AND STABILITY IN FEDERAL SYSTEMS 3/70/73
DECISION-MAKING (PERSONALITY AND)* JOHN F. KENNEDY IN FOUR CRISIS DECISIONS

DECISION POLITIUUE EN REGIME DEMOCRATIQU£. LES FACTEURS DE LA. 6/11/14?
DECISIONS (FOUR CRISIS), PERSONALITY AND DECISION-MAKING* JOHN F. KENNEDY IN

6/69/200
DECISION AND RATIONALITY IN ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCE 6/73/271
DEFENCE POLICY (CASE OF CANADIAN). PERCEPTIONS OF PARLIAMENTARY SURVEILLANCE OF

THE EXECUTIVE 6/72/234
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nF!;S^RA9^l?f"«0Fp^EA^H^TE,? CONVENTION. SOME COLLECTIVE
DEMANDS (ETHNIC,, A NOTF ON THE THEORY OF NATIONALISM AS A FUNCTION .9/fc9/1?7FEMANgS?^SI^E???^Agg^^Aj?^L ^T^ES? T« « ? " ^ ̂ { g
- OF ORGANIZED LABOUR'lii"l<ANA&A " F ° R 0R6ANrZAT10NAL STATUS, THE -fc-gg
DEMARCHE CRITIQUE D*HERRERT MARCUSE OU UN NOUVEAU TYPE DE CRITIQUE SoCIALE

12/69/448

^ 12/71/497GOVERNMENT IN> */lliKll
m c $ m m m ^E^NS^^MEA^NG OF,, TOWARDS A SOCKS

DEMOCRATIC THEORY AND PUBLIC POLICY 9/70/4?§8

0F WARGgucHE

VISION DE POUVOIR ET INTEGRATION SoCIAL»DE MONTESOUIEU A LA CRISE ACTUEL DU
PARLEMENTARIbME 9/68/261

J¥?N?S ( 8 K E p g S S 2 A ^ 8 l 8 I R O PARriES' TWE PINAR0 THE0RY « E C O N I O E R E O | ^ 7 ^8 8 J ¥ ? ? S ) 8 K g S S 2 A E 8 i l 8 | ^ ^
DUPEUX AND CONVERSE, A REASSESSMENT OF. NON-FAMILY AGENTS OF POLITICAL

SOCIALIZATION 9/7?/41n
DYNAMICS OF FEDERALISM IN CANADA 3/68/1H
ECOLOGY, LOT OF TALK ABOUT, ATTITUDES ON POLLUTION AND 6R0WTH IN HAMILTON

EDUCATION OF A POLITICAL SCIENTIST 9/^0/3459

ELECTION (1965), POLITICAL PARTICIPATION IN CANADA 9/70/376
ELECTION PREROGATIVE IN CANADA, SWORDS AND PLOUGHSHARES 6/72/287
ELECTIONS COMME PHENOMENE DE DECISION COLLECTIVE, LES ELECTIONS FEDERALES DE

1757 A 1 9 D D AU OUEBEC i ? / 7 /
ION <1968 FEDERAL) PA

1757 A 1 9 D D AU OUEBEC
ELECTION <1968 FEDERAL), PARTY LEADER IMAGES IN 1/70/
ELECTIONS ^CANADIAN FEDERAL), THE IMPACT OF THE LOCAL CANDIDATE IN 6/"

% & W j m M Bl \9S A \ni S« SIJUIE ffii R E « ^ S N
DA

Bl \9S A
I

mM Bl \S A \ni S« SIJUIE: ffii RLEE«?^ECSMMENPHENOM^E
} l

ION COLLECTIVE 12/70/527
L

HYPOTHESES 6/71/?ftn
ELECTORAL CLEAVAGES IN KITCHNER, ONTARIO, POLITICAL ALIGNMENT IN A POLARIZED

CITY 6/71/23
ELECTOR

MA
ELECTOR
ELECTOR

TORAL CLEAVAGES IN KITCHNER, ONTARIO, POLITICAL ALIGNMENT IN A POLARIZED
CITY 6/71/230

ELECTORAL CLEAVAGES (POSTDICTING) IN CANADIAN FEDERAL ELECTIONS 194968
AT

CITY 6/71/230
TORAL CLEAVAGES (POST-DICTING) IN CANADIAN FEDERAL ELECTIONS, 1949-68,
MATERIAL FOR A FOOTNOTE fc/72/270

ELECTORAL POLITICS IN FRANCE, AND RELIGION» SOME RECENT OBSERVATIONS,9/69/292
ELECTORAL SYSTEM AND THE PARTY SYSTEM IN CANADA, 1921-1965 3/68/55
ELECTORAL SYSTEM (ON ANALYSING THE IMPACT OF) ON THE PARTY SYSTEM IN CANADA

ELECTORALpSYSTEM^ON^ANALYSIN^THE IMPACT OF, ON THE PARTY SYSTEM IN

S Si|u^STS?LJSSAL^EH^AR^H?guEKEi 3,lffil
NCIPATION ^ M A N , AND ALIENATION, #/THE ENO OF HISTORY,./. A REAPPRAISAL OF

EMANCIPATION (HUMAN,, MARX ON 12/71/559
EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS OF SOURCES OF POLITICAL INSTABILITY IN AFRICAN NATIONS,

CULTURAL PLURALISM, MODERNIZATION, AND CONFLICT, 3/72/S2
EMPIRICAL OBSERVATIONS ON THE LEADERSHIP SELECTION PROCESS. PARTY OECISION-

MAKING 3/71/Q7
EMPIRES, GRftNDS VILLES , ET NATIONS, UNE CARTE POLITIOUE DE LA NOUVELLE

SOCIETE INDUSTRIELLE AVANCEE 3/7?/120
EN8LISH AND FRENCH LEADERS IN THE LIBERAL PARTY OF CANADA, NOTE ON THE

**ALTERNATION** OF. 3/69/llfi
ENGLISH-SPEAKING CANADIAN UNIVERSITY STUDENTS. SUPPORT FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES AMONG

ETHNIC DEMANDS, A NOTE ON THE THEORY OF NATIONALISM AS A FUNCTION 0F9/69/32733

ETHNIC MINORITIES, THE ROLE OF POLITICAL PARTIES IN PROMOTIN« THE INTERESTS OF,

R '^{^{LIT?V0, 3/69/89
ITY, POLITICAL INTEGRATION IN, 12/68/442

? 8igffi5^iss?fi?is*5f^vNOuR LIPSET*S ARTICLE'
 w ^U?{5^r^^EPTU^§Fp^!^E^ARY^^|lJ^E OF,CAHE CASE OF

CANADIAN DEFENCE POLICY fe/7?/20ft
EXTRA-PARLIAMENTARISM. THE POLITICAL THEORY OF 3/73/65
F^ACTEURS DE LA DECISION POLITIQUE EN REGIME OEMOCRATIQUE, 6/68/147
FACTIONS, PATRONS, AND CLIENTS, NEW DIMENSIONS OF CONFLICT ANALYSIS IN AFRICA
FACTOR ANALYSIS, A TEST OF THE UNI-DIMENSIONALITY OF VARIOUS POLITICAL S$itHl

FACTORS (SOME,. AFFECTING THE RESOLUTION OF A FEDERAL-PROVINCIAL CONFLIC^ 3

6/69/173
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FEDERAL ELECTION (1968), PARTY LEADER IMAGES IN
S f e b J S S S f N ^ ^ f S I ^ ^ L ^ S S t Y S T TO,. THE BUSINESSMAN VOTER IN

PIBIB8hEiv!iEB8»i8SSIsMMi^1K8i«8815*8AfeiH.ft!Es ELECTIONS C0MME a g f g J
FEDERSE A W ^ R S V I S C W ^ L E I E T I O N S (VARIATIONS IN PARTY SUPPORT), SOME HYP&THESES^

© / L 1 / C.m\)

FEDERAL ELECTIONS (CANADA). POST-DICTING ELECTORAL CLEAV A6ES IN.1949-686/72/270
1 1 -hi NC^'cM^ACTviTri^

CONOC1ATIONAL DEMOCRACY ! ^ U / 1 5

g? SlCROFlLMIN. TECHNIQUES FOR
RECOGNITION, THE VOTER IN BROAOVIE-'g^f "

*FONCTIONNALISMES* (STRUCTURE OES) EN SCIENCE POLITIQUE ft/fcQ/i§£
205

FOREIGN POLTCY ANALYSIS, QUANTITATIVE METHOOS IN 6/62YIZ9*N*
FOREIGN POLICY (SUCCESS IN). THE BRITISH IN CYPRUS. 1878-1960 12/70/605
FRANCAISF TMARXISME). ( LE PROBLEM DE LA NATION DANS LE) 3/70/18
FRANCAIIE LA PARTICIPATION DES FORCES DEMOCRATIQUES A L*EXPERIENCE>

FRANC?? ?bSSRDiCSTM8RERI?M^L?FIED PARTY SYSTEM IN. 6 /*I8?

rT TFMTAT T\JF nF MFSIIOF 6/69/158
FRANKS.CES.l COMMENT ON?#THE DILEMMA 0F THE STANDIDNG COMMITTEES OF THE

CANADIAN HOUSE OF COMMONS** A1J ^

88S ^R^fe?ASfA88M^£PgEl88S ̂ Rl^Nfe,?S«§fE88,^£EGANT TOMBSTONES,, 3
FREEDOM (FRIEDMAN*! CAPITALISM AND). A COMMENT ON PROFESSOR MACPHERSON*S

T MTFDPRFT ATlONOF 0/o7/tl)0
FREEDOM .WORK. ANO ALIFNATION IN MAR CUSE AND MARX, FURTHER ^LECTIONS J/73/295
FRIIBOM (WORK AND) IN MARCUSE AND MARX** (NOTES ON,. TECHNOLOGICAL RATIONALITY

"/f1/J"H

FRENCH AND ENGLISH LEADERS IN THE LIBERAL PARTY OF CANADA, NOTE ON 1

FRECHLGAMES SIMULATION IN TEACHING COMPARATIVE POLITICS¥oM?SF*hAtfU ?agFR?iS0M?rC§MMS?§N PROFESSOR MACPHERSON.S
TNTFRPRFTATION OF 6/69/

fe^tfSSS^fi^f °0^,(IL0Mi^EFjE^f0N^§N'THE MEANlNO OF ̂ gB H f e ^ t f o S ^ ^
FUNCTIONALISM"(CONSENSUS AND CONFLICT IN). IMPLICATIONS FOR THE STUDY OF

OANOHIAN POLITICS, SYMBOLISM IN, 12/69/5^3

GERMANY (*WEST). PERCEPT IONSUOF THE GREAT COALITION IN . 1966-1969

88Vf 8 N % 'S^THE^^Sf S0«Acfl^E^
L0f t^TOk^REASURY BOARD OF .

GOVERNMENT (FORMS OF LOCAL) IN THE MONTREAL AREA, 1911-71. A DI
APPQflArH " ' 3/?

OOVERNMENT (PATTERNS OF,. IN WESTEHN DEMOCRACIES, PARTY SYSTEMS AND, 6/68/1P0
GOVERNMENT. YOUNG PEOPLE*S ATTITUDES TOWARD, POLITICAL SOCIALIZATION IN ,,,,,,„,

niipDFr b/73/303
OOUVERNISENTALE (L*INFORMATION) ET LES COURRIERISTES PARLEMENTAIRES AU

QllERFC J/fl/2o
OROUPES D*INTERET, A LA RECHERCHE D*UNE METHODE DIANALYSE DES PARTIS,3/69/45
GROUPS (INTEREST) AN^THE CANADIAN PARLIAMENT. ACTIVITES. INTERACTION. 1 2 / 7 ] / 4 4 4

GROUPE°PRESSURE)AOEMANDSUAND THE STRUGGLE FOR ORGANIZATIONAL STATUS. THE CASE OF

p G S i ^ R E ? ! ° y R r S g S P R T I S / 9 ^ 5 6
«Ruurfc- uE.,,.tKw., „ _„ ... .. O*UNE METHODE D(ANALYSE OES PARTIS.3/69/45
GROUPS (PRESSURE,. SELECTIVE INDUCEMENTS AND THE DEVELOPMENT OF» THE CASE OF

CANADIAN TEACHERS* ASSOCIATIONS. •-
GROWTH. ATTITUDES ON POLLUTION AND. IN HAMILTON, LOT OF TALK ABOUT

GUERRE (LES OUEBECOIS), ET LA PAIX, 1945-60
HAITI. RELIGION AND POLITICS IN
HAMILTON TATTITUDES ON POLLUTION AND GROWTH IN>. LOT OF TALK ABOUT ECOLOGY
HAMILTON (THREE RIDINGS,, INFLUENCE OF RECRUITMENT PATTERNS IN

THE CONGRUENCE OF FEDERAL-PROVINCIAI CAMPAIGN ACTIVITY IN PARTY 6/72/190
HIERARCHIQUE(L*ANALYSE) DES RESULTATS ELECTORAUX 3/68/40
HISTOIRE ADMINISTRATIVE DU QUEBEC Ef THEORIE ADMINISTRATIVE 3/71/141
HISTORY (THE END OF) . A REAPPRAISAL OF MARX*S VIEWS ON ALIENATION ANO HUMAN

E Of COMMONS (CANADIAN), THE DILEMMA OF THE STANDING COMMITTEES OF, COMMENT
1*68, TUROVER AND TENURE IN 12/70/655
**THE END OF HISTORY**. A REAPPRAISAL OF

* "1/367

HOUsHOUs|OPCOMMOS (CANDIAN), E
H 0 U S E O O F C C O M M 0 N S ? K C A N A D I A N , 1 8 6 7 - 1 *
HUMAN E M A N C I P A T I O N ANO A L I E N A T I O N . * * T H E END OF H I S T O * * . A

MARX/S VIEWS ON 9/7
HYPOTHisESC(SOM^'vARIATIONS IN PARTY SUPPORT IN FEDERAL AND PROVINCIAL^^/,ll l

Fl FTTTOW^ b/'1/280
IOEOLOGIE POLITIQUE* DE LA REVUE CITE LIBRE, 1 2 / $ * K 4 } 4

J8l8i88TiCA?5WS^TrST|^i?M^?!S?KOI AFRICAN POWER-ELITE 1§/7?/56°
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INCONSISTENCY (STATUS) AND PARTY CHOICE IN CANAOA, AN ATTEMPT TO REPLICATE^

INDIA (SOUTH). REGIONAL CONTEXTS OF POLITICAL PARTICIPATION, SOME ILLUSTRATIONS
FROM 6/72/167

INDUSTRIELLE AVANCEE (SOCIETF). UNE CARTE POLlTIOUE DE LA NOUVELLE

^gV'gjfjgSHSSPS^rag& PROVINCIAL ASSEMBLIES
^KfeiASpA^i^ENT INTEREST VI/7,/4,,

INFLUENCE (ATTRIBUTES OF ASCRIBED) IN LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATION IN CANADA AND
THE UNITEO STATES 6/72/206

rNU^§^^^TSFNg^l^WJ?^^I^NA?t?V???'lN PARTY 6/72/HO

K u f E S 4 I W i * « "
QUEBEC ELECTIONS 12/-73/638

INFORMATION GOUVERNEMENTALE ET LES COURRIERISTES PARLEMENTAIRES AU ^ ^
INSTABILITY (POLITICAL) IN AFRICAN NATIONS, AN EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS Or SOURCES Of

TO THE STUDY OP

AND CONFLICT IN FUNCTIONALISM, *'I ' "

,NTEG^!8fi{^L,^ALV,fuLTU^L O.VERSITY AND THEORIES OF
INTEGRATION(POLITICAL) IN THE EUROPEAN COMMUNITY

VRffiim {5g8J8C^'ol«I^NM8rHl55o?gO«»C§lVRffiim {5g8J8C^'ol«I^NM8rHl55o?gO«»C§l MONTESQUIEU A LA CRISE J ^ J E
nil PABI FMFNTARISME 9/68/261

INTERACTION. LEGITIMACY AND INFLUENCE. INTEREST 6R0UPS AND THE CANADIAN
PARLIAMFNT 12/71/A44

INTEREST GROUPS ANO THE CANADIAN PARLIAMENT. ACTIVITIES. INTERACTION. LE6ITIMACY
AND INFLUENCE 12/71/444

INTEREST RECOGNITION AND SOCIAL POSITION, THE VOTER IN BROADVIEW OR ARE 3 / 7 3 / 1 3 1

INTERESTS', OF ETHNIC MINORITIES, THE ROLE OF POLITICAL PARTIES IN P R 0 M § J ^ 4 1 9

INTERNATIONAL INTE6RATI0N. CONSENSUS AND CONFLICT IN. IMPLICATIONS FOR T HE-7 l / 1 7 8

INTERPRETATION (PROFESSOR MACPHERSOtM^S) , OF FRIEDMAN)»S CAPITALISM AND FREEDOM,
A COMMENT ON 6/69/256

ISSUES (REFERENDUM) VOTING IN CANADIAN COMMUNITIES / A TAXONOMY OF R E F
2 / 4|^J 2

PERSONALITY AND

IN A
LABELS (CANADIAN PARTY)* AN ESSAY IN SEMANTICS AND ANTHROPOLOGY

t ^ ^ S ^ f ' U ? ^ D ^ A C ^ ^ T ? I ^ BARGAINING UNITS.
LAW S ? » i ?Ko8ggffi!Z^?V{fe«£B^I«gis AMONG \VAVAll

A ^ S ^ ^ I g CANADA, NOTE ON T ^ ^ 7

SOME COLLECTIVE CHARACTERISTICS

^c8Sv^ilON CANADA
SOVJET COMMUNIST PARTY«, ^ f g ^

LEADERSHIP SELECTION PROCESS (SOME EMPIRICAL OBSERVATIONS ON). PARTY DECISION-
MAKING J/fl/yi

LEGISLATURE (VOTING PATTERNS IN A NON-PARTISAN). A STUDY OF TORONTO CITY
COUNCIL

8 K ° T S ^ L T E W T , 0 N « OP FRENCH AND

CHARACTERISTICS ^ ^

, SUPPORT FOR AMONG ENGLISH-SPEAKIN6 CANADIAN U N I V E R S I T Y S T O D E N

DEFERENCES, A 8 S O L U T | W *
§ V E f e « F | S F ? { ^ | , 191 , -71 . A OISCRIMINAN? ^

LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATION IN CANADA (ATTRIBUTES Of* ASCRIBED INFLUENCE *N> AND
THF UNlTEO STATES "^ 'c /c"o

w
TO RIGHT -WINfi
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MANDAT DE DEPUTE EN SYSTEME POLITIQUFETATIQUE DE TYPE PARLEMENTAIRE. LA
PROBLEMATIQUE DE L*INCOMPATAB1LITE DES FONCTIONS MINISTERIELLES 6/72/251

MARCUSE, HERBERT, LA DEMARCHE CRITIQUE OU UN NOUVEAU TYPE DE CRITI9UE SOCIALE,
12/69/448

MARCUSE AND MARX (NOTES ON **WORK AND FREEDOM IN). TECHNOLOGICAL RATIONALITY

MARCUSE AND MARX, WORK AND FREEDOM IN 6/70/241
MARCUSE AND MARX, WORK, ALIENATION AND FREEDOM. FURTHER REFLECTIONS ON 6/73/295
MARX AND MARCUSE. FURTHER REFLECTIONS ON WORK. ALIENATION. AND FREEDOM 6/73/295
MARX AND MARCUSE, WORK AND FREEDOM IN 6/70/241
MARITIME PROVINCES, REGIONAL INTEGRATION IN 3/71/24
MARX AND MARCUSE, NOTES ON **WORK AND FREEDOM IN**, TECHNOLOGICAL RATIONALITY

9/71/398
MARX ON HUMAN EMANCIPATION 1^71/559
MARXISME FRANCAIS T LE PROBLEM DE LA NATlO DANS LE> 3/70/18
MEASUREMENT OF WE6IONA1ISM IN CANADIAN VOTING PATTERNS 3/72/55
MEMBERS OF PARLIAMENT DURING THE 2BTH PARLIAMENT, ATTENDANCE PATTERNS 3/72/135
MESSIANISME ET ANTI-SEPARATISME AU QUEBEC DEPUlS 1960 12/70/559
MARX*S VIEWS ON ALIENATION AND HUMAN EMANCIPATION ( A REAPPRAISAL OF), THE ENO

OF HISTORY 9/71/367
MESURE, TECHNIQUE D*ANALYSE ET TENTATIVE DE, CHEZ LES FRANCO-ONTARIENS,

ACCULTURATION QU ASSIMILATION 6/69/158
METHOD (THE APPLICATION OF) IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF POLITICAL SCIENCE THEORY

9/72/402
METHODOLOGY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE (VALUES AND) 3/71/119
METHODOLOGY AND THE VALUES OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 6/70/275
METHODS (QUANTITATIVE) IN FOREIGN POLICY ANALYSIS 6/69/187
MICROFILMING TECHNIQUES FOR DATA 6ATHERING AND FIELD RESEARCH 9/70/475
MILL (JOHN STUART), THE IMPORTANCE OF CLASS IN THE POLITICAL THEORY OF 9/68/270
-•-*••-—— (PRIME) AS SYMBOL. UNIFIER OR OPTIMIZER 12/73/514

(PRIME) AS SYMBOL. A REJOINDER 12/73/516

TE
6/72/251

MINORITF EN FTAT BICOMMUNAUTAIRE. UUATRE ETUDES DE CAS 12/71/477
MINORITIES (ETHNIC), THE ROLE OF POLITICAL PARTIES IN PROMOTING THE INTERESTS OF

MOOFL. THF RECESSION MOOFL OF RFG10NALJSM, A CRJTJ8UF 6/72/291
MODEL. A PUBLIC CHOICE MODEL OF POLITICAL PARTICIPATION 6/73/17S
MODERNIZATION. CULTURAL PLURALISM. AND CONFLICT, AN EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS OF

SOURCES OF POLITICAL INSTABILITY IN AFRICAN NATIONS 3/72/82
MONEY AND POLITICS, THE COSTS OF DEMOCRACY IN CANADA 9/72/335
MONTESQUIEU (DE) A LA CRISE ACTUEL Du PARLEMENTARISME. DIVISION DE POUVOIR ET

MONTREAL AREA. 1911-71, FORMS OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT IN, A OISC^IMINANT
APPROACH 6/73/243

MOTIVATIONAL SOURCES OF VOTER SUSCEPTIBILITY TO INFLUENCE, COGNITIVE 12/73/624
MUNICIPALES (LES STRUCTURES), SITUATION ET ATTITUDES FACE AU CHANSEMENT DANS

6/73/195
NATION DANS LE MARXISME FRANCAISE (LE PROBLEM OE LA) 3/70/18

DNAL BARGAINING UNITS, THE CNTU, THE LAPALME AFFAIR AND, PRESSURE-CROUP
DEMANDS AND ORGANIZATIONAL OBJECTIVES 12/73/582

NATIONAL BARGAINING UNITS, THE CNTU, THE LAPALME AFFAIR AND, PRESSURE-
DEMANDS AND ORGANIZATIONAL OBJECTIVES ._. ..

NATIONAL PARTY LEADERSHIP CONVENTION CANADA 12/68/379
NATIONALISM AS A FUNCTION OF ETHNIC DEMANDS, A NOTE ON THE THEORY OF,9/69/327
NATIONS (AFRICAN), AN EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS OF SOURCES OF POLITICAL INSTABILITY IN,

CULTURAL PLURALISM, MODERNIZATION. AND CONFLICT, 1/7P/RP
NATIONS, GRANDS VILLES, ET EMPIRES, uNE CARTE POL1TIQUE DE LA NOUVELLE

SOC1ETF INDUSTRIELLE AVANCEE 3/72/120
NEEDS, WANTS, AND POLITICAL LEGITIMACY 9/68/241
NEWFOUNDLAND, THE FISHERMEN*S VOTE IN 12/70/579
NOMENKLATURA* THE SOVIET COMMUNIST PARTY*S LEADERSHIP RECRUITMENT SYSTEM,

12/69/493
NONALIGNMENT OF AFRO-ASIAN STATES'HOLICY, PERCEPTION. AND BEHAVIOUR. 3/69/1
NON-FAMIl Y AGENTS OF POLITICAL SOCIALIZATION. A REASSESSMENT OF CONVERSE AND

DUpEUX 9/72/418
NON-PARTISAN LEGISLATURE (VOTING PATTERNS IN). A STUDY OF TORONTO CITY

COUNCIL 6/71/224
NORWEGIAN EXPERIENCE. WOMEN IN LOCAL POLITICS 9/7a/365
NOVA SCOTIA (THE PECULIAR CASE OF). THE APPLICATION OF THE ^SENATORIAL FLOOR**

RULE TO THE LATEST REDISTRIBUTION OF THE HOUSE OF COMMONS 3/73/56
OBLIGATION (POLITICAL) AND POLITICAL OISSENT 6/69/245
OBLIGATION (POLITICAL). THREE COMPONENTS OF 12/73/478
OBLIGATION (PROTEST. RESISTANCE. AND) 3/70/1

S H T A W T K I I C W U F I ^
ONTARWVOLITICS, THE LIBERAL PARTY IN CONTEMPORARY 6^2?(??°
OPTIMIZER OR UNIFIER. THE PRIME MINISTER AS SYMBOL 12/73/514
ORGANIZATIONAL OBJECTIVES, PRESSURT-GROUP DEMANDS AND. THE CNTU, THE LAPALME

AFFAIR, AND NATIONAL BARGAINING UNITS 12/13/582
ORGANIZATIONAL STATUS,(PRESSURE GROUP DEMANDS AND THE STRUGGLE FOR, THE CASE OF
ORGANIZATIONS (LOCAL PARTY), ATTRIBUTES OF ASCRIBED INFLUENCE IN , IN CANADA

THE UNITED STATES 6/72/206
ORGANIZATIONS (PARTY!. CONGRUENCE OF FEDERAL-PROVINCIAL CAMPAIQN ACTIVITY IN

THE INFLUENCE OF RECRUITMENT PATTERNS IN THREE HAMILTON RIDIN6S 6/72/190
ORGANI7ED LABOUR IN CANADA 3/70/56

ORGANIZED LABOUR IN CANADA. PRESSURE GROUP DEMANDS AND THE STRU66LE FOR
ORGANIZATIONAL STATUS 3/JQ/56

**OPERATIONAL CODE** APPROACH TO. THE STUDY OF POLITICAL LEADERS. DEAN ACHESON*S
PAIX (LES OUEBECOIS. LA GUERREET LA), 1945-60 3/70/88
PARLIAMENT (CANAOIAN). INTEREST GROUPS AND, ACTIVITES, INTERACTION, LEGITIMACY

PARLIAMENT (MEMBERS OF), ATTENDANCE PATTERNS DURING THE 28TH PARL.. 3/72/135
PARLEMENTAIRES ET L*ADMINISTRATION PU8LIQUE AU QUEBEC. 6/68/164
PARLEMENTAIRE (DE TYPE), LA PROBLEMATIOUE DE L*INCOMPATABILITE DES FONCTIONS

MINISTERIELLES ET DE MANDAT DE DEPUTE 6/7J/2
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PARLEMENTAlRES (COORRIERISTES) AU QUEBEC, ET L*INFORMATION COUVERNEMENTALE

PARLIAMENTARISM (EXTRA-), THE POLITICAL THEORY OF 3/73/1!
PARLIAMENTARIANISM AMONG THE FRENCH WORKING CLASS 12/73/461
PARLEMENTARlSME (DU), DIVISION DE HOUVOIR ET INTEGRATION SOCIAL* DE MONTESQUIEU

A LA CRISE ACTUEL 9/68/261
PARLIAMENTARY SURVEILLANCE OF THE EXECUTIVE (PERCEPTIONS OF). THE CASE OF

CANADIAN DEFENCE POLICY 6/72/206
PARTICIPATION, POLITICAL, A PUBLIC-CHOICE MODEL OF 6/73/175
PARTICIPATION (REGIONAL CONTESTS OF» SOME ILLUSTRATIONS FROM SOUTH

INDIA 6/72/167
PARTICIPATION DES FORCES DEMOCRATIQUES A L*EXPERIENc£ FRANcAISE DE PLANIFIrATION

REGIONALE 3/72/1

I ? g W V i S f t ! T I S | L i ^ W A S I I F I O T OF ETHNIC
 9/70/376

? g W I I O T E S T S E T I C
PARTIES (BARRIER TO ENTRY OF) INTO TORONTO/S CIVIC POLITICS. TOWAROS A^THEORY*

OF PARTY PENETRATION 6/71/206
PARTIES (THIRD) IN CANADA, REVISITED 12/73/439
PARTIES (THIRD) IN CANADIAN PROVINCIAL POLITICS 12/73/422
PARTIES (THIRD) AND ONE-PARTY DOMINANCE, THE PINARD THEORY REC0NSI0ERED12/73/399
PARTIS ET DES GROuPES D*INTERET, A LA RECHERCHE D*uNE METHODE D/ANALYSE,

PARTIS ET SYSTEMES POLITIOUES»INTEHACTIONS ET FONCTIONS, 3/69/18
PARTISANES (PREFERENCES). LA COMPOSITION DES 12/69/397
PARTY CHOICE IN CANADA AND STATUS INCONSISTENCY. AN ATTEMPT TO REPLICATE

PARTY DECISION-MAKING. SOME EMPIRICAL OBSERVATIONS ON THE LEADERSHIP SELECTION
PROCESS 3/71/97

PARTY IDEOLOGY. QUANTITATIVE COMPARISON OF 12/70/540
PARTY LABELS (CANADIAN)* AN ESSAY IN SEMANTICS AND ANTHROPOLOGY 6/69/141
PARTY LEADER IMAGES IN THE 1968 FEDERAL ELECTION, 3/70/37
PARTY (LIBERAL) OF CANADA, NOTE ON THE **ALTERNATION** OF FRENCH AND ENGLISH

LEADERS IN. 3/69/118
PARTY (LIBERAL) LEADERSHIP CONVENTION, SOME COLLECTIVE CHARACTERISTICS OF THE

DELEGATES. TO. ... __. -Z0/???PARTY (LIBERAL) IN CONTEMPORARY ONTARIO POLITICS 6/7C
PARTY (IOCAl), ATTRIBUTES OF ASCRIBED INFLUENCE IN IN CANADA

THE UNITED STATES 6/72/206
PARTY NATIONAL PARTY LEADERSHIP CONVENTION CANADA 12/68/379
PARTY OFFICIALS" SOME DIFFERENCES IN THE POLITICAL SOCIALIZATION PATTERNS

OF CANADIANANO AMERICAN, 3/69/64
"•' x JIZATIONS. CONGRUENCE OF FEDERAL-PROVINCIAL CAMPI6N ACTIVITY IN,

_ .JFLUENCE OF RECRUITMENT PATTERNS IN THREE HAMILTON RIDINGS 6/72.-.-
PARTY PREFERENCE IN A SASKATCHEWAN TOWN, FACTORS IN VOTER TURNOUT 9/70/490

?PQRT IN FEDERAL AND PROVINCIAL ELECTIONS, SOME HYPOTHESES, 6/71/
STEM IN CANADA, (AND) THE ELECTORAL SYSTEM, 1921-1965, 3/68/5S
STEM IN CANADA, ON ANALYSING THE IMPACT OF THE ELECTORAL SYSTEM ON

PARTY SUPPgRT.lN_FEDERAL.AND.PRpVINCIAL.ELECIIQNjS,. SOM.g. HYPOTHESES, ...6/71/280

PARTY SYSTEM _ , _. . . _.„. . _ .. . .. .... . ...

PARTY SYSTEM IN CANADA, ON ANALYSING THE IMPACT OF THE ELECTORAL SYSTEM ON
A REPLY TO J. A. A. LOVINK 12/70/517

PARTY SYSTEMS AND PATTERNS OF GOVERNMENT IN WESTERN DEMOCRACIES, 6/68/lRO
PARTY SYSTEM IN FRANCE, TOWARDS A MORE SIMPLIFIED, 6/68/204
PARTY*S (THE SOVIET COMMUNIST) LEADERSHIP RECRUITMENT SYSTEM" NOMENKLATURA,

12/69/493
PATRONS, CLIFNTS, AND FACTIONS, NEW DIMENSIONS OF CONFLICT ANALYSIS IN AFRICA

3/72/104
PATTERNS OF GOVERNMENT IN WFSTFRN DEMOCRACIES. PARTY SYSTEMS AND. 6/68/180
PERCEPTIONS OF THE GREAT COALITION IN WEST GERMANY, 1966-1969 3/72/28
PERCEPATIQNS Of PARLIAMENTARY SURVEILLANCE OF THE EXECUTIVE, THE CASE OF

CANADIAN DEFENCE POLICY 6/72/206
PERSONALITY AND DECISION-MAKING* JOHN F. KENNEDY IN FOUR CRISIS DECISIONS

6/69/200
PERSONALITY AND POLITICS, A NEW LOOK AT THE KING-8YNG DISPUTE 3/73/37

PHENOMENE DE DECISION COLLECTIVE 12/70/522
PHFNOMENF POLITIQUF. A LA RECHERCHE QE L*ESSENCE DU 6/69/262
PHENOMENES ADMINlSTRATiFS (DES).CONCEPTS E T T E C H N I S U E S 9/68/310
PHILOSOPHICAL AND INSTRUMENTAL BELIEFS OF DEAN ACHESON. THE **OPERATIONAL

CODE*/ APPROACH TO THE STUDY Of POLITICAL LEADERS 3/71/52
PHILOSOPHY OF POLICY-MAKING (RECENT CHANGES IN) IN CANADA 6/71/243
PINARO THEORY RECONSIDERED. ONE-PAKTY DOMINANCE AND THIRD PARTIES 12/73/399
PLANIFICATION REGIONALE. LA PARTICIPATION DES FORCES DEMOCRATIZES A

L*EXPERIENCE FRANCAISE DE 3/72/1
PLANNERS DILEMMA. REGIONAL REFORM IN FRANCE 9/71/381
PLURALISM (CULTURAL). MODERNIZATION , AND CONFLICT, AN EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS OF

SOURCES Of POLITICAL INSTABILITY IN AFRICAN NATIONS 3/72/82
PLURALISME. UNE MISE A MORT RATEE 6/71/265
POLARIZED CITY. POLITICAL ALIGNMENT IN, ELECTORAL CLEAVAGES IN KITCHNER,

ONTARIO 6/73/230
POLICY, CASE OF CANADIAN DEFENCE, PERCEPTIONS OF PARLIAMENATARY SURVEILLANCE OF

THE EXECUTIVE 6/72/234
POLICY, PERCEPTION AND BEHAVIOUR* THE NONALIGNMENT OF AFRO-ASIAN STATES,

3/69/1
POLICY-MAKING IN CANADA, RECENT CHANGES IN THE PHILOSOPHY OF 6/71/243
POLICY (PUBLIC), A NOTE ON 12/73/661
POLICY (SUCCESS IN FOREIGN), THE BRITISH IN CYPRUS, 1878-1960 12/70/605
POLITICAL ALIGNMENT IN A POLARIZED CITY, ELECTORAL CLEAVAGES IN KITCHNER,

ONTARIO 6/73/230
POLITICAL ATTITUDES AMONG LAW STUDENTS IN QUEBEC 3/71/122
POLITICAL COMMUNITY (CHILDREN AND). A COMPARISON ACROSS RACIAL LINES, 12/69/471
POLITICAL INTEGRATION IN THE EUROPEAN COMMUNITY 12/68/442
POLITICAL LEADERSHIP, THE CONCEPT OF 3/68/2
POLITICAL LEGITIMACY, NEEDS AND WANTS 9/68/241
POLITICAL OBLIGATION AND POLITICAL DISSENT 6/69/245
POLITICAL OBLIGATION (PROTEST. RESISTANCE, AND) 3/70/1
POLITICAL PARTICIPATION. A PUflLIC-CHOICE MODFL OF 6/73/175
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POLITICAL PARTIES, THE ROLE OF. IN PROMOTING THE INTERESTS OF ETHNIC
MINORITIES. 12/69/419

POLITICAL SCIENCE. VALUES AND THE METHODOLOGY OF 6/70/275
POLITICAL SOCIALIZATION, THE THEORETICAL RELEVANCE OF, 6/68/125
POLITICAL SOCIALIZATION IN QUEBEC, YOUNG PEOOPLE/S ATTITUDES TOWARD

3OVERNMENT 6/73/303
POLITICAL INTEGRATION (THEORIES OF) AND CULTURAL DIVERSITY 3/71/01
POLITICAL INSTABILITY IN AFRICAN NATIONS (AN EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS OF SOURCES OF)

CULTURAL PLURALISM, MODERNIZATION, AND CONFLICT, 3/72/82

^UMob5g°RiL^H?S8fE5NK1?«SVR68iN?SLA5K?^ T0 THE STUo¥ on* D § / n / 5 2
l O T l E S t 8R'IIEN1ITI1OJNSTVT:HI 8E1V1L'0

JP:MJENT00V> IN CANADIAN SCHOOL CHILDREN*!*??
POLITICAL SCIENCE THEORY, THE APPLICATION OF METHOD IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF

9/72/40?
POLITICAL SCIENCE (VALUES AND THE METHODOLOGY OF). A COMMENT 3/71/119
POLITICAL SOCIALIZATION, NON-FAMILY AGENTS OF. A REASSESSMENT OF CONVERSE AND

OF EXTRA-PARLIAMENTARISM
AN, IS IT TOO COM?SJjIliMeT

POLITICS'(BARRIER TO ENTRY OF'PARTIES INTO"TORONTO*S CIVIC POLITICS). TOWARDS'
A THEORY OF PARTY PENETRATION 6/71/206

POLITICS "" "" ~ •*-""• - ~"
POLITICS

PWI:- ... - _..
POLITICS (ONTARIO), THE LIBERAL PARTY IN CONTEMPORARY 6/70/177
POLITICS AND PERSONALITY, A NEW LOOK AT THE KING-BYNG DISPUTE 3/73/37
POLITICS AND RELIGION IN HAITI 9/70/400
POLITICS, WOMEN IN LOCAL POLITICS, 'HE NORWEGIAN EXPERIENCE 9/72/365
POLICY (PUBLIC) AND DEMOCRATIC THEORY 9/70/415
POLITICS AND SOCIAL CLASS IN CANAOA" THE CASE OF WATERLOO SOUTH 9/6»/288
POLITICAL PARTICIPATION IN CANADA, THE 1965 ELECTION 9/70/376
POLITICAL SCALES,A TEST OF THE UNI-DIMENSIONALITY OF, THROUGH FACTOR ANALYSIS
POLITICAL SCIENTIST, THE EDUCATION OF 9/70/345
PQLITICAI THEOglST (LOCKE), A GUIDE TO THE INTERPRETATION OF 12/73/602
POLITIQUE (COMMUNICATION), LE JEU UE LA 9/70/359
POLITIQUE CONSULTATIVE ET SYSTEME POLITIQUE 6/69/226
POLITIQOE (LES FACTEURS DE LA DECISION), EN RE6IME DEMOCRATIQUE, 6/68/147
POLITIQUE REGIONALE REGIONALISATION ET CONSCIENCE). LA COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE

QUEBEC ' 6/71/191
PQLITIQUE (SCIENCE)» STRUCTURE DES /FONCTIONNALISMES* EN 6/70/205
POLITIQUES (PARTIS ET SYSTEME5)* INTERACTIONS ET FONCTIONS. 3/69/1R
POLLUTION (ATTITUDES ON). AND GROWTH IN HAMILTON. LOT OF TALK ABOUT ECOLOGY

9/72/3S9
POSITION (SOCIAL) AND INTEREST RECOGNITION. THE VOTER IN BROAOVIEW OR ARE
POUVOIR (DIVISION DE), ET INTEGRATION SOCIAL" DE MONTESQUIEU A LA CRISE ACTUEL

OU PARLEMENTARISME 9/6i/261
POVERTY IN CANADA, ONE TOO MANY REPORTS ON 9/72/439POVERTY IN CANADA, ONE TOO MANY REPORTS ON 9/72/439
POWER-ELITE (SOUTH AFRICAN). A SURVEY OK IDEOLOGICAL COMMITMENT 3/71/76
PREFERENCES PARTISANES, LA COMPOSITION DES, 12/69/397
PRESSURE GROUP DEMANDS AND THE STRUGGLE FOR ORGANIZATIONAL STATUS, THE CASE OF

ORGANIZED LABOUR IN CANADA 3/70/56
PRESSURE-GROUP DEMANDS AND ORGANIZATIONAL OBJECTIVES, THE CNTU, THE LAPALME

AFFAIR, AND NATIONAL BARGAINING UNITS 12/73/5S2
PRESSURE GROUPS, SELECTIVE INDUCEMENTS ANB THE DEVELOPMENT OF» THE CASE

OF CANADIAN TEACHERS* ASSOCIATIONS. 3/69/103
PRIME MINISTER AS SYMBOL, UNIFIER OR OPTIMIZER 12/73/514
PRIME MINISTER,AS SYMBOL, A REJOINDER 12/73/516
PROFESSION, 1971 SURVEY OF 3/73/89
PROTEST, RESISTANCE, AND POLITICAL OBLIGATION 3/70/1
PROVINCE DO QUEBEC,LE CREDIT SOCIAL DANS LA,SOMMAIRE ET DEVELOPPEMENTS 12/73/563
PROVINCES (MARITIME), REGIONAL INTEGRATION IN 3/71/24
PROVINCIAL ASSEMBLIES. CANADIAN, INEQUALITY OF DISTRIBUTION IN 9/72/433
PROVINCIAL AND FEDERAL ELECTIONS, VARIATIONS IN PARTY SUPPORT,-SOME HYPOTHESES
PROVIN.CIAL-FEOERAL VOTING SPLIT (CATALYST TO) THE BUSINESSMAN VOTER IN

THUNDER BAY 6/73/219
PROVINCIAL LEGISLATURES (WFSTERN)»MALDISTRIBUTION IN, ALBERTA CASE' 9/69/345
PROVINCIAL POLITICS (CANADIAN), THIRD PARTIES IN 12/73/422
PUtLIC-CHOICE MODEL OF POLITICAL PARTICIPATION 6/73/175
PUtLIC INTEREST. JEREMY BENTHAM AND THE PUBLIC INTEREST 12/68/398
POILIC POLICY. A NOTE ON 12/73/661
PUtLIC POLICY AND DEMOCRATIC THEORY O/70/415
PUILIQUE (ADMINISTRATION). AU QUEBEC. LES PARLEMENTAIRES ET, 6/68/164
QUANTITATIVE. COMPARISON OF PARTY IDEOLOGY 12/70/540
" " TIVE METHODS IN FOREIGN POLICY A*" •QUANTITATIVE METHODS IN FOREIGN POLICY ANALYSIS 6/69/187
' "BEC (LA CQMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE). REGIONALISATION ET CONSCIENCE POLITIQUE

REGIONALE 6/7l/l<»l
CONTEMPORAIN* ELEMENTS BIBL1OGRAPHIQUES, "'68/107
LE CREOIT SOCIALS DANS LA PROVINCE DU lg/73/563

DEPUIS i960. ANTI-SEPARATISME ET MESSIANISME AU 12/70/559
ELECTIONS OF 1966 AND 1970, DOES ADVERTISING INFLUENCE VOTES 12/73/638
(LES ELECTIONS FEDERALES DE 1957 A 1965) . UNE REINTERPRETATION 9/71/395

, LA FIN DU tlCAMERALISME AU, 9/69/312
(LES COURRIERISTES PARLEMENTAIRES AU), ET L*INFORMATION 90UVERNEMENTALE

QUEBEC (LES ELECTIONS FEDERALES DE 1957 A 1965 AU), LES ELECTIONS COMME 3 / 7 l / 2 6

QUEBEC (HISTOIgt ADMINISTRATIVE DU) ET THEORIE ADMINISTRATIVE 3/71/141
QUEBEC* LES PARLEMENTAIRES ET L*AOM1NISTRATION PUBLIQUE AU, 6/68/164
QUEBEC. POLITICAL ATTITUDES AMONG LAW STUDENTS IN 3/71/122
QUEBEC, POLITICAL SOCIALIZATION IN. YOUNG PEOPLE#S ATTITUDES TOWARD

GOVERNMENT 6/73/303
QUEBECOIS ET CANADIEN, LES CAS, LA RATIONALISATION DES CHOIX BUD8ETAIRES9/72/34B
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QUE8EC0IS. LA OUERRE ET LA PAIX. 1945-60 3/70/88
RATIONALISATION OES CHOIX BUDGETAlRES. LES CAS OUEBECOIS ET CANADIEN 9/72/3*8
RECRUITMENT PATTERNS (INFLUENCE OK) IN THREE HAMILTON RIDIN8S)

THE CONGRUENCE OF FEDERAL-PROVINCIAL CAMPAIGN ACTIVITY IN PARTY 6/72/190
REGIONAL CONTESTS OF POLITICAL PARTICIPATION, SOME ILLUSTRATIONS FROM SOUTH

RE6I0NALE (PLANlFICATION). LA PARTICIPATION DES FORCES OEMoCRATIOUES A
L*EXPERIENCE FRANCAIsE DE 3/72/1

REOIONALISATION ELECTORALE ET L * A M P L I F I C A T I O N DES PROPORTIONS 12/73/3*0
REGIONALISM (THE MEASUREMENT OF) IN CANADIAN VOTING PATTERNS 3/7.2/55
REGIONALISM, THE REGRESSION MODEL OK, A CRITIQUE 6/72/291
REGRESSION MODEL OF REGIONALISM. A CRITIQUE 6/72/291
REPORTS ON POVERTY IN CANADA, ONE TOO MANY 9/72/439
RACIAL LINES, A COMPARISON ACROSS* CHILDREN AND THE POLITICAL COMMUNITY,

RAT CONTROL BILL, DEFEAT OF. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES, JULY 1967 9/69/338
RATIONALITY AND DECISION IN ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCE 6/73/271
RATIONALITY (TECHNOLOGICAL). NOTES ON **WORK AND FREEDOM IN MARCUSE AND MARX**

9/71/39B
RECENT CHANGFS IN THE PHILOSOPHY OF POLICY-MAKING IN CANADA 6/71/243
RECHERCHE (A LA), DE L*F.SSENCE OU PHENOMENE POLITIOUE 6/69/262
RECOGNITION (INTEREST) AND SOCIAL POSITION, THE VOTER IN BROAOVIEW OR ARE

VOTERS FOOLS 3/73/131
RECRUITMENT (LEADERSHIP) SYSTEM, NOMENKLATURA* THE SOVIET COMMUNIST PARTY*S,

12/69/493
REDISTRIBUTION (LATEST) OF THE HOUSE OF COMMONS, THE APPLICATION OF THE

^/SENATORIAL FLOOR** RULES, THE PECULIAR CASE OF NOVA SCOTIA 3/73/56
REFERENDUM ISSUES (A TAXONOMY OF) VOTING IN CANADIAN COMMUNITIES 12/68/462
REFORM (REGIONAL) IN FRANCE, THE PLANNER*? DILEMMA 9/71/3tl
REGIONAL EFFECTS IN DATA ANALYSIS (ASSESSING OF) 3/71/21
REGIONAL INTEGRATION IN THE MARITIME PROVINCES 3/71/24
REGIONAL REFORM IN FRANCE' T H E PLANNER*S DILEMMA 9/7l/3tl
RESIONALE (REGIONALISATION ET CONSCIENCE POLITIQUE). LA COMMUNAUTE URBAINE OE

QUEBEC 6/71/191
REOIONALISATION ET CONSCIENCE P0LIT19UE REGIONALE. LA COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE

REGIME^DEMOCRATIQUE, LES FACTEURS DE LA DECISION POLITIOUE EN» 6/68/147* '
RELIGION AND ELECTORAL POLITICS IN FRANCE* SOME RECENT OBSERVATIONS, 9/69/292
RELIGION AND POLITICS IN HAITI 9/70/400
REPLICATE (AN ATTEMPT TO), STATUS INCONSISTENCY AND PARTY CHOICE IN CANADA

9/70/471
REPRESENTATIVES (HOUSE O F ) . DEFEAT OF RAT CONTROL BILL IN. JULY, 19679/69/338
RESEARCH (FIELD), MICROFILMING TECHNIQUES FOR DATA GATHERING AND 9/70/475
RESEARCH (UNIVERSITY) AND FEDERAL FUNDS 3/73/121
RESISTANCE (PROTEST), AND POLITICAL OBLIGATION 3/70/1
RESOLUTION (THE), OF A FEDERAL-PROVINCIAL CONFLICT, SOME FACTORS AFFECTING

6/69/173
RESULTATS ELECTORAUX. L*ANALYSE HIERARCHIOUE DES, 3/68/40
REVOLUTION TRANQUILLISANTE 3/73/3
RHETORIC (POLITICAL)* DEFEAT OF THE RAT CONTROL BILL IN THE HOUSE OF

REPRESENTATIVES, JULY 1967 9/69/338
RIDINGS (THREE HAMILTON), INFLUENCE OF RECRUITMFNT PATTERNS IN

THE CONGRUENCE OF F E D E R A L - P R O V I N C I A L CAMPAIGN ACTIVITY IN PARTY 6/72/190
RIGHT-WING EXTREMISM* SMALL BUSINESSMEN, BRANCH MANAGERS. AND THEIR RELATIVE

SUSCEPTIBILITY TO 3/69/89
RIGHTS (HUMAN). THE CASE AGAINST THE CANADIAN CHARTER OF, 9/69/277
RISKS OF WAR AND DETERRENCE LOGIC 3/73/22
ROLE OF POLITICAL PARTIES IN PROMOTING THE INTERESTS OF ETHNIC M I N O R I I | 5 | 9 /

RULES (APPLICATION OF THE **SENATORIAL FLOOR** RULES TO THE LATEST
REDISTRIBUTION OF THE HOUSE Of COMMONS, THE PECULIAR CASE OF NOVA SCOTIA

SASKATCHEWAN TOWN. FACTORS IN VOTER TURNOUT AND PARTY PREFERENCE IN 9/70/450
SCALES (POLITICAL). A TEST OF THE UNI-DlMENSIONALITY OF THROUGH FACTOR ANALYSIS

12/73/664
SCHOOL CHILDREN (CANADIAN) THE DEVELOPMENT OF POLITICAL ORIENTATIONS IN 3/71/132
SCIENCE (ADMINISTRATIVE). RATIONALITY AND DECISION IN 6/73/271
SCIENCE POLITICAL. THE APPLICATION OF METHOD IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF

SCIENCE (POLITICAL).. VALUES AND THE METHODOLOGY OF.. A COMMENT 3/71/119
SCIENCE (POLITICAL). VALUES AND THE METHODOLOGY OF 6/70/275

|g I fN9f?0V^?VfSWrie^^0 NSI 0 N N f l L I S M E S # E N «M5|gIfN9fs?0V^?VfcALWriDe^T^NSF 9
SEATS AND VOTES* AN APPLICATION OF THE CUBE LAW TO THE CANADIAN ELECTORAL

SYSTEM 9/68/336
SEMANTICS AND ANTHROPOLOGY (AN ESSAY IN), CANADIAN PARTY LABELS 6/69/141
**SENATORIAL FLOOR**RULES (APPLICATION OF), TO THE LATEST REDISTRIBUTION OF

THE HOUSE OF COMMONS, THE PECULIAR CASE OF NOVA SCOTIA 3/73/56
SFPARATISME (ANTI-) FT MFSSIANISME AU QUEBEC DEPUIS 1960 12/70/559
SHAPLEY VALUE ANALYSIS OF THE PROPOSED CANADIAN CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

SCHEME 3/73/140
SIMULATION IN TEACHING COMPARATIVE POLITICS. PLAYING FRENCH GAMES 9/70/462
SITUATIONS ET ATTITUDES FACE AU CHANGEMENT DANS LES STRUCTURES MUNICIPALES

v>/ 73/1 ̂ 5
SOCIAL POSITION AND INTEREST RECOGNITION, THE VOTER IN BROADVIEW, OR ARE

VOTERS FOOLS 3/73/131
SOCIALE (CRITIQUE). LA DEMARCHE D*HERBERT MARCUSE OU UN NOUVEAU TYPE .12/69/44S
SOCIALISM (DEMOCRATIC). ON THE MEANING OF. TOWARDS A SOCIETY OF FRIENDS .
SOCIALIZATION. POLITICAL. N O N - F A M I L Y AGENTS OF, A REASSESSMENT OF CONVERSt AND

DUPEUX 9/72/418
SOCIALIZATION (POLITICAL), SOME DIFFERENCES IN PATTERNS OF CANADIAN AND

AMERICAN PARTY OFFICIALS* A PRELIMINARY REPORT, „ 3/69/64
SOCIALIZATION (POLITICAL) IN QUEBEC, YOUNG PEOPLE*S ATTITUDES TOWARD

GOVFRNMENT . 6/73/303
SOCIALIZATION (POLITICAL). THE THEORETICAL RELEVANCE OF. 6/68/125
SOCIETE INDUSTRIELLE AVANCEE (UN CARTE POLITIQUE DE LA NOUVELLE)

GRANDS VILLES, NATIONS ET EMPIRES. 3/72/120
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SOCIETY OF FRIENDS (TOWARDS), SOME REFLECTIONS ON THE MEANINS OF DEMOCRATIC
SOCIALISM 12/70/628

SOUTH AFRICAN POWER-ELITE. A SURVEY OF IDEOLOSICAL COMMITMENT 3/71/74
SOVIET COMMUNIST PARTY*S LEADERSHIP RECRUITMENT SYSTEM** NOMENKLATURA, 12/69/493
STABILITY (STRATEGIC* THE PROSPECTS FOR IN THE 1970*S 12/71/5*1
STATUS INCONSISTENCY AND PARTY CHOICE IN CANADA, AN ATTEMPT TO REPLICATE

9/70/471
STATUS* (ORGANIZATIONAL), PRESSURE GROUP DEMANDS AND THE STRU6GLE FOR, THF CASE

i^lf W ^ N I M A Y ' S Y ^ A ? ! DECISION-MAKING AND l'Mfi%
STRATEGIC STABILITY IN THE 1970*S. THE PROSPECTS FOR „ t2/71/544
STRATEGIOUE (ANALYSE) DU CHOIX D*UN CANDIDAT DANS UNE CIRCONSCRIPTION URBAINE

6/73/254
STRUCTURE DES *FONCTIONNALISMES* EN SCIENCE POLITIOUE 6/70/205
STRUCTURES MUNIC1PALES, SITUATIONS ET ATTITUDES FACE AU CHAN6EMENT DANS LES

6/73/195
STRUOGLE FOR(PRESSURE GROUP DEMANDS AND THE) ORGANIZATIONAL STATUS, THE CASE OF

ORGANIZED LABOUR IN CANADA 3/70/56
STUDENTS (ENGLISH-SPEAKING CANADIAN UNIVERSITY STUDENTS) SUPPORT FOR CIVIL

LIBERTIES AMONfl 9/70/433
STUDENTS (LAW) IN QUEBEC, POLITICAL ATTITUDES AMONG 3/71/122
SUPPORT FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES AMONG ENGLISH-SPEAKING CANADIAN UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

9/70/33
S D E N T
9/70/433
SE OF
6/7

9
SURVEILLANCE (PARLIAMENTARY) OF THE EXECUTIVE, PERCEPTIONS OF , THE CASE

CANADIAN DEFENCE POLICY 6/72/206
SURVEY (197?) OF THE PROFESSION 3/73/89
SWORDS ANO PLOUGHSHARES, THE ELECTION PREROGATIVE IN CANADA 6/72/287
SYMBOL' THE PRIME MINISTER AS, UNIFIER OR OPTIMIZER 12/73/514
SYMBOL, THE PRIME MINISTER AS, A RtJoINOER 12/73/616
SYMBOLISM IN 6AN0HIAN POLITICS, 12/69/513
SYSTEM (CANADIAN ELECTORAL). SEATS AND VOTES • AN APPLICATION OF THE CUBE LAW

TO THE 9/68/336
STEM(EECRAL) AND T E PARTY SYSTEM IN C A A B A 9 1 9 6 5 3/8/5SYSTEM(ELECTORAL) AND THE PARTY SYSTEM IN CANABA.1921-1965. 3/68/51

SYSTEM (ELECTORAL). ON ANALYSING THE IMPACT OF ON THE PARTY SYSTEM IN CANAD
SYSTEM (ELECTORAL). ON ANALYSING THE IMPACT OF ON THE PARTY SYSTEM IN CANADA

A REPLY TO J. A. A. LOVINK 12/70/517
SYSTEM (OF LEADERSHIP RECRUITMENT). NOMENKLATURA* THE SOVIET COMMUNIST pARTY*5

SYSTEM(PARTY) IN CANADA,(AND) THE ELECTORAL SYSTEM, 1921-1965, 3/68/55
SYSTEM (PARTY) IN CANADA, ON ANALYSING THE IMPACT OF THE ELECTORAL SYSTEM ON

12/70/497
THE IMPACT OF THE ELECTBRAL

i?i?i»EPfiEiTi5e.P6Wfio3?88RiuTS?f§Ei¥ mm
SYSTEMES POLITIQUES, PARTIS ET» INTERACTIONS ET PONCTIONS. 3/69/18
SYSTEMS (FEDERAL), DECISION-MAKING AND STABILITY IN 3/70/73
SYSTEMS (PARTY) AND PATTERNS OF GOVERNMENT IN WESTERN DEMOCRACIES, 6/68/180
TAXONOMY OF REFERENDUM ISSUES/ VOTING IN CANADIAN COMMUNITIES 12/68/462
TEACHERS* ASSOCIATIONS (CANADIAN)* SELECTIVE INDUCEMENTS AND THE DEVELOPMENT

OF PRESSURE GROUPS. 3/69/103
TEACHING (SIMULATION IN) COMPARATIVE POLITICS, PLAUING FRENCH 8AMES 9/70/462
TECHNIQUE D*ANALYSE ET TENTATIVE DE MESURE CHEZ LES FRANCO ONTARIENS,

ACCULTURATION OU ASSIMILATION 6/69/158TECHNIQUES ET CONCEPTS , D*ANALYSES DES PHENOMENES ADMINISTRATES 9/6S/310
TECHNIQUES (MICROFILMING) FOR DATA GATHERING AND FIELD RESEARCH 9/70/
TECHNOLOGICAL RATIONALITY. NOTES ON **WORK ANO FREEDOM IN MARCUSE AND MARX**

9/71/398
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